
Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 1 0 4633 [CANGAS DEL NARCEA]  Estación Bus Cangas del Narcea [CTA 04633] 3301110010000 CANGAS DEL NARCEA CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 2 4 5014 [CUEIRAS|Cueras]  Santa Eulalia - El Llano [CTA 05014] 3301119020000 CUEIRAS|Cueras CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 3 5 5016 [CHANU|Llano]  El Chanu [CTA 05016] 3301119030000 CHANU|Llano CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 4 10 5020 [PINL.LÉS|Penlés]  Cruce Pinl.lés [CTA 05020] 3301143030000 PINL.LÉS|Penlés CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 5 12 5022 [RIELA, LA|Regla de Perandones, La]  La Riela [CTA 05022] 3301143070000 RIELA, LA|Regla de Perandones, La CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 6 14 5695 [YEMA]  Yema [CTA 05695] 3301143120000 YEMA CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 7 15 5697 [BERGAME D'ABAXU|Bergame de Abajo]  Vega Perpera [CTA 05697] 3301106010000 BERGAME D'ABAXU|Bergame de Abajo CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 8 19 5699 [TREMÁU DEL COUTU|Tremado del Coto]  Tremáu del Coutu [CTA 05699] 3301106040000 TREMÁU DEL COUTU|Tremado del Coto CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 9 24 5701 [AUGUERA|Agüera del Coto]  Auguera [CTA 05701] 3301102010000 AUGUERA|Agüera del Coto CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 10 32 5703 [VIÑA, LA]  Ramal La Viña [CTA 05703] 3301150050000 VIÑA, LA CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 11 36 5705 [VEIGADHORRU|Vega de Hórreo]  Veigadhorru [CTA 05705] 3301150040000 VEIGADHORRU|Vega de Hórreo CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 12 40 5707 [COMBU|Combo]  Ramal Combu [CTA 05707] 3301150010000 COMBU|Combo CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 13 45 5709 [MONESTERIU|Monasterio del Coto]  Monesteriu [CTA 05709] 3301150030000 MONESTERIU|Monasterio del Coto CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 14 58 5711 [VILLALAÍN|Vilalaín]  Alto El Pozo de las Mujeres Muertas [CTA 05711] 3300113070000 VILLALAÍN|Vilalaín ALLANDE
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 15 67 5713 [VALVALER]  Ramal Valvaler [CTA 05713] 3302808090000 VALVALER IBIAS
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 16 75 5715 [FOLGUEIRAS DE AVIOUGA|Folgueiras da Biouga]  Ramal Folgueras [CTA 05715] 3302808030000 FOLGUEIRAS DE AVIOUGA|Folgueiras da Biouga IBIAS
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 17 78 5717 [SEROIRO]  Seroiro [CTA 05717] 3302808060000 SEROIRO IBIAS
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 18 87 5024 [DOU]  Cruce Dou [CTA 05024] 3302808020000 DOU IBIAS
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 19 92 5026 [PIÑEIRA]  Cruce Uría [CTA 05026] 3302803080000 PIÑEIRA IBIAS
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 20 93 5720 [FOLGOSO]  Folgoso [CTA 05720] 3302803040000 FOLGOSO IBIAS
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 110 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] [ID 110] 21 97 5033 [SAN ANTOLÍN|Santantolín]  San Antolín de Ibias [CTA 05033] 3302803090000 SAN ANTOLÍN|Santantolín IBIAS
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 1 0 5032 [SAN ANTOLÍN|Santantolín]  San Antolín de Ibias [CTA 05032] 3302803090000 SAN ANTOLÍN|Santantolín IBIAS
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 2 4 5721 [FOLGOSO]  Folgoso [CTA 05721] 3302803040000 FOLGOSO IBIAS
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 3 5 5027 [PIÑEIRA]  Cruce Uría [CTA 05027] 3302803080000 PIÑEIRA IBIAS
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 4 10 5025 [DOU]  Cruce Dou [CTA 05025] 3302808020000 DOU IBIAS
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 5 19 5718 [SEROIRO]  Seroiro [CTA 05718] 3302808060000 SEROIRO IBIAS
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 6 22 5716 [FOLGUEIRAS DE AVIOUGA|Folgueiras da Biouga]  Ramal Folgueras [CTA 05716] 3302808030000 FOLGUEIRAS DE AVIOUGA|Folgueiras da Biouga IBIAS
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 7 29 5714 [VALVALER]  Ramal Valvaler [CTA 05714] 3302808090000 VALVALER IBIAS
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 8 39 5712 [VILLALAÍN|Vilalaín]  Alto El Pozo de las Mujeres Muertas [CTA 05712] 3300113070000 VILLALAÍN|Vilalaín ALLANDE
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 9 52 5710 [MONESTERIU|Monasterio del Coto]  Monesteriu [CTA 05710] 3301150030000 MONESTERIU|Monasterio del Coto CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 10 57 5708 [COMBU|Combo]  Ramal Combu [CTA 05708] 3301150010000 COMBU|Combo CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 11 61 5706 [VEIGADHORRU|Vega de Hórreo]  Veigadhorru [CTA 05706] 3301150040000 VEIGADHORRU|Vega de Hórreo CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 12 64 5704 [VIÑA, LA]  Ramal La Viña [CTA 05704] 3301150050000 VIÑA, LA CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 13 73 5702 [AUGUERA|Agüera del Coto]  Auguera [CTA 05702] 3301102010000 AUGUERA|Agüera del Coto CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 14 78 5700 [TREMÁU DEL COUTU|Tremado del Coto]  Tremáu del Coutu [CTA 05700] 3301106040000 TREMÁU DEL COUTU|Tremado del Coto CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 15 82 5698 [BERGAME D'ABAXU|Bergame de Abajo]  Vega Perpera [CTA 05698] 3301106010000 BERGAME D'ABAXU|Bergame de Abajo CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 16 83 5696 [YEMA]  Yema [CTA 05696] 3301143120000 YEMA CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 17 85 5694 [RIELA, LA|Regla de Perandones, La]  La Riela [CTA 05694] 3301143070000 RIELA, LA|Regla de Perandones, La CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 18 87 5021 [PINL.LÉS|Penlés]  Cruce Pinl.lés [CTA 05021] 3301143030000 PINL.LÉS|Penlés CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 19 92 5017 [CHANU|Llano]  El Chanu [CTA 05017] 3301119030000 CHANU|Llano CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 20 93 5015 [CUEIRAS|Cueras]  Santa Eulalia - El Llano [CTA 05015] 3301119020000 CUEIRAS|Cueras CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 41 Cangas del Narcea-Seroiro 68 Cangas del Narcea-San Antolín de Ibias [Seroiro] 111 vuelta San Antolín de Ibias-Cangas del Narcea [Seroiro] [ID 111] 21 97 4633 [CANGAS DEL NARCEA]  Estación Bus Cangas del Narcea [CTA 04633] 3301110010000 CANGAS DEL NARCEA CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 1 0 4633 [CANGAS DEL NARCEA]  Estación Bus Cangas del Narcea [CTA 04633] 3301110010000 CANGAS DEL NARCEA CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 2 1 5014 [CUEIRAS|Cueras]  Santa Eulalia - El Llano [CTA 05014] 3301119020000 CUEIRAS|Cueras CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 3 2 5016 [CHANU|Llano]  El Chanu [CTA 05016] 3301119030000 CHANU|Llano CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 4 4 5020 [PINL.LÉS|Penlés]  Cruce Pinl.lés [CTA 05020] 3301143030000 PINL.LÉS|Penlés CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 5 6 5022 [RIELA, LA|Regla de Perandones, La]  La Riela [CTA 05022] 3301143070000 RIELA, LA|Regla de Perandones, La CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 6 8 5695 [YEMA]  Yema [CTA 05695] 3301143120000 YEMA CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 7 10 5697 [BERGAME D'ABAXU|Bergame de Abajo]  Vega Perpera [CTA 05697] 3301106010000 BERGAME D'ABAXU|Bergame de Abajo CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 8 13 5699 [TREMÁU DEL COUTU|Tremado del Coto]  Tremáu del Coutu [CTA 05699] 3301106040000 TREMÁU DEL COUTU|Tremado del Coto CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 9 15 5701 [AUGUERA|Agüera del Coto]  Auguera [CTA 05701] 3301102010000 AUGUERA|Agüera del Coto CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 10 20 5703 [VIÑA, LA]  Ramal La Viña [CTA 05703] 3301150050000 VIÑA, LA CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 11 25 5705 [VEIGADHORRU|Vega de Hórreo]  Veigadhorru [CTA 05705] 3301150040000 VEIGADHORRU|Vega de Hórreo CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 12 27 5707 [COMBU|Combo]  Ramal Combu [CTA 05707] 3301150010000 COMBU|Combo CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 13 30 5709 [MONESTERIU|Monasterio del Coto]  Monesteriu [CTA 05709] 3301150030000 MONESTERIU|Monasterio del Coto CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 14 35 5711 [VILLALAÍN|Vilalaín]  Alto El Pozo de las Mujeres Muertas [CTA 05711] 3300113070000 VILLALAÍN|Vilalaín ALLANDE
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 15 42 5722 [VILLALAÍN|Vilalaín]  Villalaín [CTA 05722] 3300113070000 VILLALAÍN|Vilalaín ALLANDE
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 16 45 5725 [FONTETA]  Fonteta [CTA 05725] 3300113040000 FONTETA ALLANDE
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 114 ida Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor [ID 114] 17 55 5731 [SAN SALVADOR]  San Salvador del Valledor [CTA 05731] 3300113050000 SAN SALVADOR ALLANDE
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 1 0 5730 [SAN SALVADOR]  San Salvador del Valledor [CTA 05730] 3300113050000 SAN SALVADOR ALLANDE
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 2 5 5724 [FONTETA]  Fonteta [CTA 05724] 3300113040000 FONTETA ALLANDE
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 3 13 5723 [VILLALAÍN|Vilalaín]  Villalaín [CTA 05723] 3300113070000 VILLALAÍN|Vilalaín ALLANDE
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 4 20 5712 [VILLALAÍN|Vilalaín]  Alto El Pozo de las Mujeres Muertas [CTA 05712] 3300113070000 VILLALAÍN|Vilalaín ALLANDE
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 5 25 5710 [MONESTERIU|Monasterio del Coto]  Monesteriu [CTA 05710] 3301150030000 MONESTERIU|Monasterio del Coto CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 6 28 5708 [COMBU|Combo]  Ramal Combu [CTA 05708] 3301150010000 COMBU|Combo CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 7 30 5706 [VEIGADHORRU|Vega de Hórreo]  Veigadhorru [CTA 05706] 3301150040000 VEIGADHORRU|Vega de Hórreo CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 8 35 5704 [VIÑA, LA]  Ramal La Viña [CTA 05704] 3301150050000 VIÑA, LA CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 9 40 5702 [AUGUERA|Agüera del Coto]  Auguera [CTA 05702] 3301102010000 AUGUERA|Agüera del Coto CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 10 42 5700 [TREMÁU DEL COUTU|Tremado del Coto]  Tremáu del Coutu [CTA 05700] 3301106040000 TREMÁU DEL COUTU|Tremado del Coto CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 11 45 5698 [BERGAME D'ABAXU|Bergame de Abajo]  Vega Perpera [CTA 05698] 3301106010000 BERGAME D'ABAXU|Bergame de Abajo CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 12 47 5696 [YEMA]  Yema [CTA 05696] 3301143120000 YEMA CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 13 49 5694 [RIELA, LA|Regla de Perandones, La]  La Riela [CTA 05694] 3301143070000 RIELA, LA|Regla de Perandones, La CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 14 51 5021 [PINL.LÉS|Penlés]  Cruce Pinl.lés [CTA 05021] 3301143030000 PINL.LÉS|Penlés CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 15 53 5017 [CHANU|Llano]  El Chanu [CTA 05017] 3301119030000 CHANU|Llano CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 16 54 5015 [CUEIRAS|Cueras]  Santa Eulalia - El Llano [CTA 05015] 3301119020000 CUEIRAS|Cueras CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 44 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 70 Cangas del Narcea-San Salvador de Valledor 115 vuelta San Salvador de Valledor-Cangas del Narcea [ID 115] 17 55 4633 [CANGAS DEL NARCEA]  Estación Bus Cangas del Narcea [CTA 04633] 3301110010000 CANGAS DEL NARCEA CANGAS DEL NARCEA
Z-0032 1025 028-003 Seroiro-CPEB Aurelio Menéndez 2144 028-003 Seroiro-CPEB Aurelio Menéndez 3678 ida 028-003 Seroiro-CPEB Aurelio Menéndez [ID 3678] 1 0 5717 [SEROIRO]  Seroiro [CTA 05717] 3302808060000 SEROIRO IBIAS
Z-0032 1025 028-003 Seroiro-CPEB Aurelio Menéndez 2144 028-003 Seroiro-CPEB Aurelio Menéndez 3678 ida 028-003 Seroiro-CPEB Aurelio Menéndez [ID 3678] 2 20 9519 [SAN ANTOLÍN|Santantolín]  CPEB Aurelio Menéndez [CTA 09519] 3302803090000 SAN ANTOLÍN|Santantolín IBIAS
Z-0032 1025 028-003 Seroiro-CPEB Aurelio Menéndez 2144 028-003 Seroiro-CPEB Aurelio Menéndez 3679 vuelta 028-003 CPEB Aurelio Menéndez-Seroiro [ID 3679] 1 0 9519 [SAN ANTOLÍN|Santantolín]  CPEB Aurelio Menéndez [CTA 09519] 3302803090000 SAN ANTOLÍN|Santantolín IBIAS
Z-0032 1025 028-003 Seroiro-CPEB Aurelio Menéndez 2144 028-003 Seroiro-CPEB Aurelio Menéndez 3679 vuelta 028-003 CPEB Aurelio Menéndez-Seroiro [ID 3679] 2 20 5718 [SEROIRO]  Seroiro [CTA 05718] 3302808060000 SEROIRO IBIAS
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